
Name of Auhtorized 

Representative

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by

security interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 NA Devadattam Multitrade 

Private Limited

08.03.2022                6,53,64,421.00              6,53,64,421.00 Sale/Supply of 

goods.

NA NA No 100 NA                                      -                                -   

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Hrishikesha Tradewell Pvt ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14 FEBRUARY 2022; List of creditors as on: 07.03.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues,

that may be 

set-off

Sl.

No.

Details of claim receivedName of creditor Amount of claim 

under verification

Details of claim admitted


